®
Keypads & Readers 9322
9323
R07/11SHZL9212
In or Out... we make it Easy!®
9 Series Easy Read-Prox™ Micro Readers
Highlights
•  Ideal for exterior or higher security
	 applications (9323)
•  Flush mount
•  Access validation: silent/audible
•  Change lock mode (Fail Locked/
	 Unlocked) in seconds
•  Deny access without retrieving
	 user’s token
• 	 Supplied with black and white reader
	 covers. Additional colours available on
	 request.
•  No separate programmer required†
Accessories
932-10CP...........Encoded Card Token Starter Pack 10-count
                       (includes wallet and programming cards)
932-10KP............Encoded Keyfob Token Starter Pack 10-count
                      (includes wallet and programming cards)
932-PEC...............Enrollment Card+ (to add additional sites)
932-UDTP............USB Desktop Programmer Kit
                       (for unencoded cards and fobs)
932-10UKPB......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 10 pack
932-25UKPB......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 25 pack
932-50UKPB......Unencoded Keyfob Token† 50 pack
932-10UCPB......Unencoded Cards† 10 pack
932-25UCPB......Unencoded Cards† 25 pack
932-50UCPB......Unencoded Cards† 50 pack
9310RB.................Relay Board 12/24 VDC 10 amp
Applications
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
Ideal for traffic control applications

Prox Card – 3-1/8”(80.0mm)
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
Order Code . Description
9322 . . . . . . . . . .          Easy Read-Prox™ Micro Reader
9323 . . . . . . . . . .          Easy Read-Prox™ Micro Reader/Controller
932-10CP . . . . . .      Encoded Card Starter Kit (10-Pack)
932-10KP . . . . . .      Encoded Keyfob Starter Kit (10-Pack)
932-UDTP . . . . . .      USB Desktop Programmer Kit
	 (for unencoded cards and fobs)
932-**UKPB† . . .   Unencoded Fobs in various quantities
932-**UCPB† . . .   Unencoded Cards in various quantities
932-PEC . . . . . . .       Enrollment Card†
9310RB . . . . . . . .        Relay Board
† Unencoded tokens require desktop programmer
Initializing the Unit
The reader operates with a Starter Pack which contains an